NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

National Anti-Ragging Helpline
24x7 Toll Free
1800-180-5522
helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in

UGC Monitoring Agency
Centre for Youth (C4Y)

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)
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Name
Dr. Sanjay Gupta

Dr. Vinay Chawla

Dr. Hardeep Kaur

Dr. Raj Kumar

Dr. Naveenta Gupta
Dr. Chandanpreet Kaur
Dr. Amit Jain

Dr. Ravdeep Singh
Sh. Rajneesh Garg
Dr. Sukhraj
Sandhu

Mr. Kanwaljeet Singh
Mrs Paramjeet Kaur

Sh. Paarveen Kala

Mr. Gaurish Duggal

Dr Garima Hans

Mr. Devanshu Singh

Ms. Gurpal Kaur Bhatia
Ms. Manjot Kaur
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Singh

Designation
ARC,
Chairman
ARC, Member
ARC, Member
ARC, Member
ARC, Member
ARC, Member
ARC, Member
ARC, Member
ARC, Member

ARC, Member

ARS, Member
ARC, Member
NGO Member
of ARC
Intern Doctor
as Member
ARC
Intern Doctor
as Member
ARC
MBBS Phase 3
Part 2 student
as Member
ARC
ARC, Member
ARC, Member

Mobile
9316503636

7830831234
9780008703
9646599057
9780042131
8427865536
9417319980
8054480339
9815553933

9417387894

9915796906
9464050067

9417127253

7087731142

9876867936

9899465389

9914135522
9878910404

Email
principal@ggsmch.org

drvineychawla@gmail.com
drhardeepmal@gmail.com
rajkumar1976@ggmch.org
drnaveenta@gmail.com
principal@ggsmch.org
drvarunkaul@ggsmch.org
principal@ggsmch.org
principal@ggsmch.org

sukhrajsingh1469@gmail.co
m

principal@ggsmch.org
principal@ggsmch.org
principal@ggsmch.org

principal@ggsmch.org

principal@ggsmch.org

principal@ggsmch.org

principal@ggsmch.org
principal@ggsmch.org


mailto:helpline@antiragging.in
http://www.antiragging.in/
mailto:antiragging@c4yindia.org

19 Mrs. Ayush Goyal
20 Ms. Galaxy

21 Mr. Kushagar

22 Dr. Sarita

23 Dr. Harpreet Kaur
24 Dr. Amandeep Singh
25 Dr. Amarbir Singh
26 Dr. Varun Kaul

27 Dr. Gagandeep Singh

ARC, Member
ARC, Member
ARC, Member
ARS, Member
ARS, Member
ARS, Member
ARS, Member
ARS, Member

ARS, Member

8360747059
8198080101
7206333300
9872040486
9915569414
9876201644
9815450502
9876569665

8826611940

principal@ggsmch.org
principal@ggsmch.org
principal@ggsmch.org
saritaibhoria@gmail.com
principal@ggsmch.org
principal@ggsmch.org
amarbirboparai@yahoo.com

drvarunkaul@ggsmch.org

drgagandeep198591@gmail
.com

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT

PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS
(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf)
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