## NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

#### National Anti-Ragging Helpline

24x7 Toll Free 1800-180-5522 helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in

#### **UGC Monitoring Agency**

Centre for Youth (C4Y) antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org

### Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)

Sr. No.	Name	Designation	Mobile	Email
1	Dr. Sanjay Gupta	ARC, Chairman	9316503636	principal@ggsmch.org
2	Dr. Vinay Chawla	ARC, Member	7830831234	drvineychawla@gmail.com
3	Dr. Hardeep Kaur	ARC, Member	9780008703	drhardeepmal@gmail.com
4	Dr. Raj Kumar	ARC, Member	9646599057	rajkumar1976@ggmch.org
5	Dr. Naveenta Gupta	ARC, Member	9780042131	drnaveenta@gmail.com
6	Dr. Chandanpreet Kaur	ARC, Member	8427865536	principal@ggsmch.org
7	Dr. Amit Jain	ARC, Member	9417319980	drvarunkaul@ggsmch.org
8	Dr. Ravdeep Singh	ARC, Member	8054480339	principal@ggsmch.org
9	Sh. Rajneesh Garg	ARC, Member	9815553933	principal@ggsmch.org
10	Dr. Sukhraj Singh Sandhu	ARC, Member	9417387894	sukhrajsingh1469@gmail.co m
11	Mr. Kanwaljeet Singh	ARS, Member	9915796906	principal@ggsmch.org
12	Mrs Paramjeet Kaur	ARC, Member	9464050067	principal@ggsmch.org
13	Sh. Paarveen Kala	NGO Member of ARC	9417127253	principal@ggsmch.org
14	Mr. Gaurish Duggal	Intern Doctor as Member ARC	7087731142	principal@ggsmch.org
15	Dr Garima Hans	Intern Doctor as Member ARC	9876867936	principal@ggsmch.org
16	Mr. Devanshu Singh	MBBS Phase 3 Part 2 student as Member ARC	9899465389	principal@ggsmch.org
17	Ms. Gurpal Kaur Bhatia	ARC, Member	9914135522	principal@ggsmch.org
18	Ms. Manjot Kaur	ARC, Member	9878910404	principal@ggsmch.org

19	Mrs. Ayush Goyal	ARC, Member	8360747059	principal@ggsmch.org
20	Ms. Galaxy	ARC, Member	8198080101	principal@ggsmch.org
21	Mr. Kushagar	ARC, Member	7206333300	principal@ggsmch.org
22	Dr. Sarita	ARS, Member	9872040486	saritaibhoria@gmail.com
23	Dr. Harpreet Kaur	ARS, Member	9915569414	principal@ggsmch.org
24	Dr. Amandeep Singh	ARS, Member	9876201644	principal@ggsmch.org
25	Dr. Amarbir Singh	ARS, Member	9815450502	amarbirboparai@yahoo.com
26	Dr. Varun Kaul	ARS, Member	9876569665	drvarunkaul@ggsmch.org
27	Dr. Gagandeep Singh	ARS, Member	8826611940	drgagandeep198591@gmail .com

# RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf)

# www.ugc.ac.in